Case4:09-cv-01222-CW Document19-1 Filed09/08/14 Page1 of 2

					EJ-130
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name, State Bar number	and address):			FOR COURT USE	DNLY
Michele R. Stafford, Esq. (SBN: 172509)	•				
Saltzman & Johnson Law Corporation					
44 Montgomery St., Suite 2110					
San Francisco, CA 94104					
	a: 415-882-9287				
TELEPRONE NO. 115 OCT 1700).: 41 <i>3</i> -002-7207				
E-MAIL ADDRESS: mstafford@sjlawcorp.com					
ATTORNEY FOR (Name): Plaintiffs		Ì			
I A B A I UNNET FUN LZE JUDUMENT CHECK CH	SSIGNEE OF RECORD				
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT, NORTHERN DIST	TRICT OF CALIFORNIA				
STREET ADDRESS: 450 Golden Gate Avenue					
MAILING ADDRESS:					
CITY AND ZIP CODE: San Francisco, CA 94102					
BRANCH NAME: Northern District of Califo	ornia				
PLAINTIFF: Northen California Glazie	rs Trust Funds, et a	1.			
PERMITT: ITOTATION CAMPONIA CAMPO	,				
DEFENDANT: Lawton Glass, Inc., et al.					
DEPENDANT, DAVIOU CLUBB, MAN, OF MAN				A Company of the Comp	
			CASE NUMBER:		
EXECUTION (Money Ju-			C09-1222	CW	
WRIT POSSESSION OF	Personal Property				alessa Onno
OF \square	Real Property	Limited C			aims Case
☐ SALE		Unlimited	Civil Case	Other _	
7. To the Sheriff or Marshal of the County of:	United States Distr	ict Court, Nor	thern Distr	ict of Califo	ornia
You are directed to enforce the judgment descri	bed below with daily int	erest and your co	osts as provid	ded by law.	
					715 040
To any registered process server: You are au					
3. (Name): Northern California Glaizers, A	rchitectural Metal:	and Glass Wo	rkers Pensi	on Plan, et a	al.
3. (Name): Northern Cantornia Grazers, 1	rocord whose addres	ss is shown on th	is form abov	e the court's n	ame.
is the iudgment creditor assignee of		novi nage for in	formation on	real or person	al property to be
4. Judgment debtor (name, type of legal entity st		Hext page for in	it of possess	ion or sold un	der a writ of sale.
judgment if not a natural person, and last knowr) Cell	verea unaer a wi	nt of possess	ion of solu uni	Jei a Will Oi Salo.
address):		writ is issued or		_	E7 EE1 00
Lawton Glass, Inc.		ment			57,551.08
7632 National Drive	12. Costs after	er judgment (per	filed order or	•	
Livermore, California 94550	memo C0	CP 685.090)	*************************	\$	7,607.20
Livermore, Camerina y 1999	13. Subtotal	(add 11 and 12)	***************************************	\$	65,158.28
		(subtract 14 from			65,158.28
		fter judgment (p	er filed affida	vit	•
Additional judgment debtors on next		.050) (not on GC			20,150.78
5. Judgment entered on (date):		• •			20,100
April 24, 2009		suance of writ			85,309.06
6. Judgment renewed on (dates):		ld 15, 16, and 17)	» <u></u>	<u>0.1,.10.7.00</u>
	19. Levying (1000		national de la company de
7. Notice of sale under this writ		daily interest fro		De la	
a. [X] has not been requested.	(at t	he legal rate on	15) (not on		
b. has been requested (see next page).	GC	6103.5 fees) of		\$	18.70
		directly to court			from 9/5/14
8. Joint debtor information on next page.		nd 17 (GC 6103			
		699.520(i))		\$	
		• • •			and the second
	20. 🗀 The	amounts called	for in items 1	1-19 are differ	ent for each debtor.
(SEAL)	The	se amounts are	stated for eac	h debtor on A	ttachment 20.
				_/	•
			<i>[] []</i>	// -	•
Issued on (date)	P - 9 2014	أرط بالموادي	Mar-	unce	, Deputy
Issued on (date)	9 2014	Clerk, by	240-		, ooper,
					OBMATION
NOTICE	TO PERSON SERVED	: SEE NEXT PA	GE FOR IMI	PORTANT INF	UMMATION.
BYGG /A -					Page 1 of 2
	WOIT OF EVE	NITION		Code of Civil Broods	
Form Approved for Optional Use Martin Dean's	WRIT OF EXEC	JU I IUN		COUR OI CIVII Procedi	re, §§ 699.520, 712.010, 715.01 Government Code, § 6103.5
Form approved for Ontional the Judicial Council of California Ed-130 (FG SENTIAL FORMS**			OT AC	,	www.courts.ca.gov

Case4:09-cv-01222-CW Document19-1 Filed09/08/14 Page2 of 2

	EJ-130
PLAINTIFF Northen California Glaizers Trust Funds, et al.	CASE NUMBER:
PETENDANTI auton Gloss Inc. et al	C09-1222 CW
DEFENDANT Lawton Glass, Inc., et al.	
-items continued from page 1- 21. X Additional judgment debtor (name, type of legal entity stated	
in judgment if not a natural person, and last known address):	
Andrew DeMotte	
7632 National Drive	
Livermore, California 94550	
22. Notice of sale has been requested by (name and address):	
110 to Balle Has been requested by (name and address):	
	and the second second
	an in the state of
23. Joint debtor was declared bound by the judgment (CCP 989–994)	
a. on (date): a. on (date): b. name type of legal entity stated in judgment if not a company type of legal entity stated in judgment	f local optity stated in independ if not
	f legal entity stated in judgment if not son, and last known address of joint debtor:
Tractical person, and last known address of joint deptor.	son, and last known address of joint debtor:
1	
c. additional costs against certain joint debtors (itemize):	
4. (Writ of Possession or Writ of Sale) Judgment was entered for the following:	
a. Possession of real property: The complaint was filed on (date):	
(Check (1) or (2)):	Stance with COD 445 42
(1) The Prejudgment Claim of Right to Possession was served in comp	
The judgment includes all tenants, subtenants, named claimants, a	•
(2) The Prejudgment Claim of Right to Possession was NOT served in (a) \$ was the daily rental value on the daily	*
(b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of the judgment u	·
dates (specify):	nder COL 1174.0 on the longwing
b. Possession of personal property.	
If delivery cannot be had, then for the value (itemize in 24e) specified in	n the judgment or supplemental order.
c. Sale of personal property.	Jangarian ar amppromation areas.
d. Sale of real property.	and the second
e. Description of property:	
공사, 환경에 문항되었다. 한국 회사 전환 경우 기계 등 경우 기계 가장 그렇게 되었다. 그런데 그렇게 되는데 되었다. 그 없는데 그렇게 되었다.	

NOTICE TO PERSON SERVED

WRIT OF EXECUTION OR SALE. Your rights and duties are indicated on the accompanying *Notice of Levy* (Form EJ-150). WRIT OF POSSESSION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY. If the levying officer is not able to take custody of the property, the levying officer will make a demand upon you for the property. If custody is not obtained following demand, the judgment may be enforced as a money judgment for the value of the property specified in the judgment or in a supplemental order.

WRIT OF POSSESSION OF REAL PROPERTY. If the premises are not vacated within five days after the date of service on the occupant or, if service is by posting, within five days after service on you, the levying officer will remove the occupants from the real property and place the judgment creditor in possession of the property. Except for a mobile home, personal property remaining on the premises will be sold or otherwise disposed of in accordance with CCP 1174 unless you or the owner of the property pays the judgment creditor the reasonable cost of storage and takes possession of the personal property not later than 15 days after the time the judgment creditor takes possession of the premises.

A Claim of Right to Possession form accompanies this writ (unless the Summons was served in compliance with CCP 415.46).

